

HIGH SCHOOL

Fee Schedule for 2024-2025

	Autumn 2024 Termly payment	Spring/Summer 2025 Termly payment				VAT
Termly Fees	Total Fee	Fee	VAT	Total Fee		
Reception to Year 2	£4,877	£4,552.00	£910.40	£5,462.40		Standard rated
Year 3 to Year 6	£6,269	£5,851.00	£1,170.20	£7,021.20		Standard rated
Year 7 to Year 13	£7,695	£7,182.00	£1,436.40	£8,618.40		Standard rated
Lunch Reception to Year 7	£351	£351	£0	£351		Exempt
<u>Extras</u>					•	
Lunch Year 8 & 9	£351	£351	£0	£351		Exempt
Learning Support Lesson per pupil (individual) Lesson per pupil (paired) Lesson per pupil (group)	£135 £90 £65	£135 £90 £65	£27 £18 £13	£162 £108 £78		Standard rated
English as a Foreign Language Lesson per pupil (individual) Lesson per pupil (paired) Lesson per pupil (group)	£270 £185 £135	£270 £185 £135	£54 £37 £27	£324 £222 £162		Standard rated
Music Private Lesson	£335	£335	£67	£402		Standard rated
Breakfast Club per session	£11.00	£11.00	£0	£11.00		
After School Club First hour Every Subsequent hour Cancellation	£10.00 £7.50 £23.00	£10.00 £7.50 £23.00	£0 £0	£10.00 £7.50 £23.00		Exempt
Coaches Coach Band A Coach Band B Coach Band C Coach Band D	£407 £428 £479 £518	£407 £428 £479 £518	£0 £0 £0	£407 £428 £479 £518		Zero rated
Coach Band E Coach Band F Coach Band G	£590 £638 £701	£590 £638 £701	£0 £0	£590 £638 £701		
Green and Silver Club (Autumn Term only)	£12					Exempt
Parents' Association (Autumn Term only)	£12					Exempt

Principal Mr Matthew Shoults MA (Oxford) PGCE (Cambridge)



T 020 8546 5245 E surbiton.high@surbitonhigh.com www.surbitonhigh.com

13-15 Surbiton Crescent Kingston upon Thames KT1 2JT

